
Name Title Organization Email

Dr. Kim Woosoon Assistant Professor of Business Alvernia University woosoon.kim@alvernia.edu

Dr. Thomas Porrazzo Associate Professor of Athletic Training Alvernia University tom.porrazzo@alvernia.edu

Dr. Kimberly Stoudt Assistant Professor of Athletic Training Alvernia University kim.stoudt@alvernia.edu

Mr. Chris A. Calhoun Coordinator, Park Mgmt. Program Butler County Community College chris.calhoun@bc3.cc.pa.us

Dr. John Confer Professor California University of PA confer@calu.edu

Dr. Thomas Wickham Professor California University of PA wickham@calu.edu

Mr. Thomas Mueller Professor California University of PA mueller@calu.edu

Ms. Candice J. Riley Asst. Professor California University of PA riley@calu.edu

Ms. Zakiya E. Newton Adjunct Professor Cheyney University znewton@cheyney.edu

Mrs. Patricia A Bartley-Walker Professor Cheyney University of Pennsylvania pwalker@cheyney.edu

Ms. Lori A. Pilosi Instructor East Stroudsburg University lpilosi@esu.edu

Dr. James Roberts Associate Professor, Health & Phys. Ed. Edinboro University jroberts@edinboro.edu

Mrs. Terry N. Wise Assoc. Professor Sport & Rec. Mgmt. Keystone College terry.wise@keystone.edu

Dr. James L. Deboy Dept. of Health, Phys. Ed. & Rec. Lincoln University

Dr. Jeff Walsh Associate Professor Lock Haven University jwalsh@lockhaven.edu

Dr. Kimberly Batty Assistant Professor Lock Haven University kbatty@lockhaven.edu

Dr. Julie Lammel Dept. Chair, Recreation Management Lock Haven University jlammel@lockhaven.edu

Dr. James D. Gustafson Associate Professor Messiah College jgustafs@messiah.edu

Dr. Andrew J. Mowen Associate Professor Pennsylvania State University amowen@psu.edu

Dr. Benjamin Hickerson Assistant Professor Pennsylvania State University bdh14@psu.edu

Dr. Garry Chick Professor Pennsylvania State University gec7@psu.edu

Dr. Peter Newman Professor & Department Head Pennsylvania State University pbn3@psu.edu

Dr. John Dattilo Professor Pennsylvania State University jxd8@psu.edu

Ms. Kathleen Raupach Instructor Pennsylvania State University kjr103@psu.edu

Ms. Lori Coup Student Services Assistant Pennsylvania State University lks163@psu.edu

Ms. Patricia Kleban RPTM Undergraduate Coord. Pennsylvania State University plk4@psu.edu

Dr. Colleen Cooke Associate Professor Slippery Rock University colleen.cooke@sru.edu

Dr. Daniel R. Dziubek Chair, Dept. of Parks & Rec./Env. Ed. Slippery Rock University daniel.dziubek@sru.edu

Dr. Deborah A. Hutchins Assistant Professor Slippery Rock University deborah.hutchins@sru.edu

Dr. James W. Shiner Retired Professor Slippery Rock University docshiner@gmail.com

Dr. John Lisco Associate Professor Slippery Rock University john.lisco@sru.edu

Mr. Bruce G. Boliver PREE Department Slippery Rock University bruce.boliver@sru.edu

Ms. Christine Glenn Instructor Slippery Rock University christine.glenn@sru.edu

Ms. Jennifer L. Carben Assistant Professor Slippery Rock University jennifer.carben@sru.edu

Ms. Lalanda M. Stromp Faculty Slippery Rock University lalanda.stromp@sru.edu

Dr. Betsy Barber Associate Professor Temple University betsyb@temple.edu

Mr. Andrew Lovell Associate Direoctor of Industry Relations Temple University andrew.lovell@temple.edu

Mr. Jeffrey Montague Assistant Dean Temple University montague@temple.edu
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Dr. Debra Kaye Blair Assistant Professor Temple University dblair@temple.edu

Dr. Alexis McKenney Recreational Therapy Program Temple University mckenney@temple.edu

Ms. Ann E. Dolloff, CTRS, M.Ed. Instructor Temple University adolloff@temple.edu

Dr. Rhonda Nelson, CTRS Associate Professor Temple University nelsonr@temple.edu

Dr. Heather Porter Asst. Professor, Dept. of Rehab Sciences Temple University hporter@temple.edu

Dr. Elaine Hatala Asst. Professor, Dept. of Rehab Sciences Temple University ehatala@temple.edu

Dr. Gena B. Vargas Asst. Professor, Dept. of Rehab Sciences Temple University gena.vargas@temple.edu

Dr. Gretchen A. Snethen Asst. Professor, Dept. of Rehab Sciences Temple University gsnethen@temple.edu

Dr. Brian Malcarne Asst. Professor, Hospitality, Rec. & Sport Mgmt. York College of PA bmalcarn@ycp.edu

Dr. Julie Saville Coordinator Recreation & Leisure Administration York College of PA jsaville@ycp.edu
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